Gebiets-
preisplatteln

Gebiet

Bad Reichenhall

14. Mai 2016
in Piding

Ergebnisse




Buam 1 Heisei
1 Euringer Felix D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach 37,44
2 Sax Benedikt D' Grenzler Marzoll 35,92
3 Rottenmoser Xaver Anger-Hoglworth 35,52
4 Scheitzeneder Michi D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 35,44
5 Zuck Valentin D' Grenzler Marzoll 34,16
6 Hutterer Philipp D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein 32,32
7 Baumgartner Johannes Staufenecker Piding 31,92
8 LeBke Benedikt D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain 31,44
9 Fellner Andreas Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall 30,96
10 Danzl Lukas D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain 30,4
11 Storfinger Kajetan D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg 29,68
12 Lengl Tobias Anger-Hoglworth 27,44
13 HinterstoiBer Bene D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein 24.88
Dirndl 1 Véglfanga
1 Moderl Miriam D' Grenzler Marzoll 37,52
2 Eder-Hofhammer Katharina D' Grenzler Marzoll 35,52
3 Baueregger Hannah D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach 35,36
4 Steiner Franziska D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 34,96
5 Schroter Elisabeth D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg 34,32
6 Hopf Anna Lena D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach 34,08
7 Hausl Maria Anger-Hoglworth 34
8 Kirchner Lena Staufenecker Piding 33,92
9 Geier Katharina Anger-Hoglworth 33,2
10 Hopf Emilia D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 32,96
11 Oswald Julia Staufenecker Piding 32,88
12 Freiwang Kathi D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein 31,92
13 Wernthaler Daniela D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein 31,76
14 Kleinert Josefa Staufenecker Piding 31,52
15 Kinz Marie Anger-Hoglworth 31,2
16 Burgstaller Magdalena Staufenecker Piding 29,92
17 Edfelder Helene Anger-Hoglworth 29,52
18 KnoBl Laura Staufenecker Piding 28,08
19 Tiefenthaler Lilly Staufenecker Piding 27,92

Gebiet Bad Reichenhall



Buam la
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Gruber Tobias
Geigl Luis
Edfelder Joseph
Speicher Kilian
Gruber Christoph
Nitzinger Georg
Danzl Christoph
Nitzinger Seppi
Eder Andi

Dufter Seppi
Dycka Florian
Rottenmoser Felix
Aschauer Kilian
Winkler Toni
Potschacher Valentin
Bauregger Moritz
Lexhaller Vitus
Kinz Maximilian
Salzberger Robert
Hillebrand Florian
Fagerer Stefan
Fellner Bernhard
Bauer Matthias
Kainhofer Thomas

Gebiet Bad Reichenhall

Heisei

D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall
Anger-Hoglworth

D’ Saalachtaler Unken

D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg

D' Grenzler Marzoll

Alt Reichenhall Bad Reichenhall
D' Grenzler Marzoll

D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg

D' Grenzler Marzoll

Alt Reichenhall Bad Reichenhall
Anger-Hoglworth
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein

D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
Anger-Hoglworth
Anger-Hoglworth

Staufenecker Piding

D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain
Staufenecker Piding
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain

37,52
37,04
36,88
36,56
36,48
36,32
36,32
36,16
35,84
34,4
34,24
33,92
33,76
32,8
32,64
32,24
32,24
32
31,92
31,84
31,6
31,6
30,8
29,44

36,16
36



Dirndl 1a

Weber Sophia
Vielreicher Niamh
Eder Magdalena
Hopf Leonie
Botzleiner Marie
Holzner Verena
Schreder Anna
Hocheder Julia

9 Wei3 Regina

10 Heimendahl Hannah
11 Friedl Stefanie

12 Pickl Magdalena
13 Holzner Franziska
14 Mere Julia

15 Griindugl Sarah

16 Gottfried Julia

17 Willberger Marie-Sophie
18 Trommer Alena

19 Wachs Lena

20 Oberhofer Elisabeth
21 Tiefenthaler Romy
22 Reitenberger Lena
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Buam 2

Eder-Hofhammer Bernhard
Edfelder Stefan
Schmidberger Flori
Sax Uli

Kirchner Maxi
Zellner Alex
Schmelz Florian
Schroéter Florian
Fuchsreiter Seppi
Huber Max

Koch Stefan
Kuprian Benedikt
Stadler Michael
LeBke Maximilian

Puhlmann Leo
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Véglfanga

Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg
D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach
D' Grenzler Marzoll

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
D’ Saalachtaler Unken

D' Hochstaufner Autham

D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein
Staufenecker Piding

D’ Saalachtaler Unken
Anger-Hoglworth
Staufenecker Piding
Staufenecker Piding

D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain
D' Grenzler Marzoll
Staufenecker Piding

D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach
Staufenecker Piding
Anger-Hoglworth
Staufenecker Piding
Staufenecker Piding

Birkenstoana

D' Grenzler Marzoll
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach

D' Grenzler Marzoll

Staufenecker Piding

D' Hochstaufner Autham

D' Hochstaufner Autham

D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg

D' Grenzler Marzoll

D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain
Anger-Hoglworth

Staufenecker Piding

D' Hochstaufner Aufham

D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain
D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain

37,36
37,2
37,12
36,48
36,32
36,16
36,16
35,84
34,88
34
33,76
33,76
33,36
33,04
32,56
32,56
31,92
30,8
30,4
30,24
28
27,6

37,44
37,44
36,32
36

36
35,76
35,04
34,56
34,48
33,6
33,52
32,72
32,56
32,56
32,08

35,12
34,88

37,44
34,72

36,88
36,24



Dirndl 2

Freundl Hannah
Anfang Theresa
Weber Anna
Moderl Annalena
Kujath Laura
Vielreicher Riona
Holzner Anna

Zuck Stefanie

9 Pauser Michaela

10 GraBmann Johanna
11 Kamml Stefanie

12 Kleinert Sophie

13 Nechansky Eva

14 Danzl Sophia

15 Wernthaler Michaela
16 Dufter Elisabeth

17 Bernhardt Nathalie
18 Lexhaller Maximiliane
19 Burgstaller Theresa
20 Nagl Diana

21 Enzinger Lena

22 Farbinger Franziska
23 DieBBbacher Vroni
24 Baumgartner Lisa
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Buam 3

Klaiber Thomas
Bauregger Martin
Holzner Thomas
Kramer Andreas
Albert Stefan
Nitzinger Lukas
Kloft Andi
Kleinert Benedikt
DieBbacher Maxi
Kosel Benedikt
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Gebiet Bad Reichenhall

Véglfanga

D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall
D' Grenzler Marzoll
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
D' Grenzler Marzoll
Anger-Hoglworth
Staufenecker Piding
Anger-Hoglworth
Staufenecker Piding
Staufenecker Piding

Alt Reichenhall Bad Reichenhall
D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein

D' Grenzler Marzoll
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall
Anger-Hoglworth
Staufenecker Piding

D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain
D' Hochstaufner Autham
Staufenecker Piding

Rembacher

Staufenecker Piding

D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Hochstaufner Aufham
Anger-Hoglworth

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
Staufenecker Piding

D' Hochstaufner Aufham

D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain

38,16
37,84
37,84
37,36
36,32
35,68
35,52
35,36

34,8

34,4
34,16
34,08
33,92
33,52
33,12
33,04
32,72
32,64
32,56

32,4
32,08

30,4
30,08
27,12

36,8
36,8
36,48
35,92
35,36
33,92
33,76
32,96
32,4
32

37,76
37,36

37,44
37,28



Dirndl 3
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Péschl Christina
Gruber Anna
Oberhofer Christina
Dietlinger Birgit
Fuchs Paula

Geigl Jennifer
Kamml Elisabeth
Wimmer Anna-Lena
Dworschak Sophie
Gotz Anna

Koch Lisa

Engel Miriam
Schmelz Evelyn
Hemmes Anna
Griindugl Lena
Holzner Lena
Berger Anna

Buam 4
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Berger Bernhard
Danzl Martin
Wallner Simon
Hillebrand Maxi
Baumgartner Tobias
Holzner Andi

Kloft Florian
Nitzinger Florian
Baumgartner David
Dorfer Anton
Koénig Marcel

Koch Benedikt
Wohlschlager Maxi

Dirndl 4
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Anfang Regina
Kujath Marina
Baumgartner Leni
Fuchsreiter Hanna
Mayer Magdalena
Rohrbacher Franziska
GraBmann Marina
Brandl Christina
Dietlinger Bettina
Schmelz Theresa

Gebiet Bad Reichenhall

Véglfanga
Anger-Hoglworth 37,12
D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg 36,88
Anger-Hoglworth 36,72
Anger-Hoglworth 36,64
D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg 36,4
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall 36,24
Anger-Hoglworth 35,76
Anger-Hoglworth 35,6
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 35,52
D' Grenzler Marzoll 35,44
D' Grenzler Marzoll 35,36
D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein 35,28
D' Hochstaufner Aufham 35,12
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall 35,04
D' Lattenberger Bayerisch Gmain 34,8
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 34
D “Saalachtaler Unken 32,32

Mooswinkler mit Walzer
D “Saalachtaler Unken 37,28 37,28
Alt Reichenhall Bad Reichenhall 37,28 37,12
Staufenecker Piding 36,48
D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein 36,16
Anger-Hoglworth 35,76
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 35,44
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 35,28
Anger-Hoglworth 35,12
D' Grenzler Marzoll 34.64
D' Grenzler Marzoll 34,48
Staufenecker Piding 34,16
Anger-Hoglworth 33,28
D' Grenzler Marzoll 31,84

Véglfanga mit Walzer
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 37,92
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall 37,36
Staufenecker Piding 36,8
D' Grenzler Marzoll 35,84
Anger-Hoglworth 35,76
D' Reiteralmer Jettenberg 35,28
Staufenecker Piding 35,04
Anger-Hoglworth 34,64
Staufenecker Piding 33,2
D' Hochstaufner Aufham 27,2



Jugendgruppe

1 WeilBbach
2 Angerl
3 Angerll
4 Piding

Gebiet Bad Reichenhall

Rembacher

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 35,2
Anger-Hoglworth 34,88
Anger-Hoglworth 33,84
Staufenecker Piding 31,68



Aktive Dirndl

McCuish Tami
Edfelder Monika
DiefBbacher Andrea
Maier Sabrina
Ortner Stefanie
Pfannerstill Lisi
Salku Johanna
Maier Nicole

9 Steinbacher Veronika
10 Bauregger Kathi

11 Kleinert Franziska
12 Birnbacher Sabine
13 Pfannerstill Tine

14 Ha&uslaigner Daniela
15 Eisenbichler Evi

16 Fischer Susi

17 Tschakert Katharina
18 Herbst Andrea

19 Dietlinger Barbara
20 Weber Heidi

21 DieBBbacher Katharina
22 Wimmer Verena

23 Braun Lena

24 Hauslaigner Andrea
25 Holzner Kathi

26 Nitzinger Teresa

27 Birbacher Lisa

28 Wimmer Sabrina
29 Baumgartner Kathrin
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Aktive Buam I

Dietlinger Andreas
Tschakert Herbert
Edfelder Franz
Hafele Georg
Wenzl Seppi
Hafele Florian
Dietlinger Hubert
Berger Seppi
Kleinert Christian
Gafus Valentin
Braun Seppe
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Gebiet Bad Reichenhall

Véglfanga

Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall 77,68
Anger-Hoglworth 76,48
Anger-Hoglworth 76
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 74,56
Anger-Hoglworth 74,48
Staufenecker Piding 74,08
Staufenecker Piding 73,92
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 73,76
Anger-Hoglworth 73,68
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 73,6
Staufenecker Piding 73,12
Anger-Hoglworth 73,04
Staufenecker Piding 72,64
D' Grenzler Marzoll 72,48
Staufenecker Piding 72,4
Staufenecker Piding 72,16
Anger-Hoglworth 71,6
D “Saalachtaler Unken 71,6
Staufenecker Piding 70,64
Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall 70,48
Anger-Hoglworth 70,48
Anger-Hoglworth 70,16
Staufenecker Piding 69,92
D' Grenzler Marzoll 69,36
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 68,96
Anger-Hoglworth 68,56
Anger-Hoglworth 68
Anger-Hoglworth 65,52
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 64,64
Reit im Winkler
Anger-Hoglworth 76,88
Anger-Hoglworth 76,48
Anger-Hoglworth 76,48
Staufenecker Piding 75,28
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach 75,2
Staufenecker Piding 73,52
Anger-Hoglworth 71,84
Anger-Hoglworth 71,2
Staufenecker Piding 69,68
Anger-Hoglworth 69,6
Staufenecker Piding 67,6

76,64
76,32



Aktive Buam II

1 Bergner Martin

2 Streibl Peter

3 Bauregger Toni

4 Obertanner Simon

5 Braun Franze

6 Fiurmann Michael

7 Wich Matthias

8 HinterstoiBer Herbert

Buam AK

1 HinterstoiBer Anderl
2 Kecht Hubert
3 Schweikart Maxi

Aktive Gruppe

1 Angerl
2 Piding [
3 WeiBbach
4 Piding II
5 Angerll
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Anger-Hoglworth

D' Kranzlstoana Karlstein

D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
D' Weikertstoana WeiBbach
Staufenecker Piding
Anger-Hoglworth

Sulzberger

Saalachthaler Bad Reichenhall

Anger-Hoglworth

Staufenecker Piding
D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach
Staufenecker Piding

Anger-Hoglworth
Staufenecker Piding

D' Weikertstoana WeilBbach
Staufenecker Piding
Anger-Hoglworth

Mooswinkler

Traunstoana

76,16
75,28
73,44
72,32
70,96
68,96
68,88
68,08

39,2
38,8
37,52

76,4
74,4
74,08
68,8
67,68
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